
 
LICENSING BOARD 

 
TIMETABLE OF MEETINGS 2019-2020 

 
 

Reports to committee officer 
by 12 noon 

Agenda 
Issue Meeting Date Room 

Wednesday 31 July 2019 Thursday 1 August  2019 Friday 9 August 2019 Council Chambers 
    

Wednesday 7 August 2019 Thursday 8 August 2019 Friday 16 August 2019 (Review) Council Chambers 
    

Wednesday 4 September 2019 Thursday 5 September 2019 Friday 13 September 2019 Council Chambers 
    

Wednesday 2 October 2019 Thursday 3 October 2019 Friday 11 October 2019 Council Chambers 
    

Monday 14 October 2019 Tuesday 15 October 2019 Wednesday 23 October 2019 (Review) Council Chambers 
    

Wednesday 30 October 2019 Thursday 31 October 2019 Friday 8 November 2019 Council Chambers 
    

Wednesday 4 December 2019 Thursday 5 December 2019 Friday 13 December 2019 Council Chambers 
    

Tuesday 21 January 2020 Wednesday 22 January 2020  Thursday 30 January 2020 (Review) Council Chambers 
    

Friday 27 December 2019 Friday 3 January 2020 Friday 10 January 2020 Council Chambers 
    

Wednesday 5 February 2020 Thursday 6 February 2020 Friday 14 February 2020 Council Chambers 
    

Wednesday 4 March 2020 Thursday 5 March 2020 Friday 13 March 2020 Council Chambers 
    

Monday 23 March 2020 Tuesday 24 March 2020 Wednesday 1 April 2020 (Review) Council Chambers 
    

Wednesday 8 April 2020 Thursday 9 April 2020 Friday 17 April 2020 Council Chambers 
    

Wednesday 13 May 2020 Thursday 14 May 2020 Friday 22 May 2020 Council Chambers 
    

Wednesday 10 June 2020 Thursday 11 June 2020 Friday 19 June 2020 Council Chambers 
    

Wednesday 1 July 2020 Thursday 2 July 2020 Friday 10 July 2020 Council Chambers 



 
All meetings will be held at 10.00 am unless otherwise advised 

All Review Meetings Highlighted in Red are dependent on whether there is business for consideration  
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